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Tourenbericht:
Wandern & Kultur 
	Termin
	

	Abfahrt
	

	Rückkehr
	

	Tour
	

	Gehzeit
	

	Wetter
	

	Teilnehmer

über 20 gesondertes Blatt verwenden!
	10. 
11. 
12. 
13. 
14. 
     15. 
     16. 
     17. 
     18. 
     19. 
     20. 

	Bemerkungen/

Besonderheiten
	

	Verantwortlich
	                               Unterschrift:


Abgabe bei Schriftführerin
